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The menu of Okoz Antwerp from Antwerpen-centrum includes 33 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $14.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Okoz Antwerp:
great service and eating! the wet explained to us the origin of the food and helped us to go the right choice for
our toppings and beside court with our okonomiyaki. very vegan friendly, the host explains what dishes and
toppings are vegan. they begin with the basic vegan (or vegetarian) okonomiyaki and add delicious toppings to
him like ingwer, earlylings wobble, meerkraut, ... we went with the hosts suggestions for... read more. The diner
and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User
doesn't like about Okoz Antwerp:

Clearly indicated vegan options, also vegan dessert. The food is fine, but most things can make you better at
home. Especially for that price. Better place to sit for a night. read more. At Okoz Antwerp in Antwerpen-centrum
you can savor delicious vegetarian courses, that are free from any animal meat or fish, for breakfast they serve a
extensive breakfast here. fresh vegetables, fish and meat are the main ingredients in the easily digestible
Japanese cuisine of Okoz Antwerp, Of course, you also have to try the fine burgers, that come with sides like
fries, salads, or wedges provided.
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Okioz fintwerp Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
WATER

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Etras

GINGER

Beer & Sake

ASAHI JAPANESE BEER 5€

‘Wagyu Burgers

WABI SABI BURGER 100 PROCENT
WAGYU

CHEESECAKE

Okonomiyaki sides

KOM GESTOOMDE JAPANSE RIJST 6€

20 €

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

BURGER

Dessert

PANCAKE

MOCHI ICE CREAM
PAINAPURU

Taraage kip
YAKITORI UDON BOWL
TATSUTA UDON BOWL

NOBASHI EBI UDON BOWL

[}
Veggie en vegan
TATSUTA OKONOMIYAKI
VEGETARISCHE OKONOMIYAKI

KINOKODON

Restaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN
DESSERT

Dishes are prepared with
CHEESE

ONION
VEGETABLES

Drinks

NATURFRISK BITTERLEMON BIO
SAKE KOI CUP

KEREL KAISHAKU

HARU BEER

Populaire gerechien
TSUKIMI BURGER 100 PROCENT
WAGYU

KOM JAPANESE UDON NOEDELS

10 €
8€

17 €
16 €
20 €

18 €
14 €
14 €

4¢€
13 €
6€
13 €

19 €

6€
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MOUNT FUJI BURGER 100 29 € SAKURA BURGER 100 PROCENT 17 €
PROCENT WAGYU WAGYU
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Okoz fintwerp

Nationalestraat 92, Antwerpen-
centrum, Belgium
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Opening Hours:
Thursday 06:00-21:00
Friday 06:00-22:00
Saturday 06:00-22:00
Monday 06:00-21:00
Tuesday 06:00-21:00
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